## **Placer County Historical Society**

**Purpose:** To promote interest in the history of Placer County; to discover, collect and make accessible historical facts, to mark places of historical interest, and to sponsor the Placer County Museums.

**Dinner Meetings**: The first Thursday of February, April, June, October and December.

## **Membership and Dues:**

Family (spouse & minor children)	
DUES AND DONATIONS TO THE PLACER COUNTY HISTORICA MAY BE TAX DEDUCTIBLE.	L SOCIETY
<b>Members Receive:</b> The Placer Newsletter announcing where meetings will be scheduled as speakers and other club items of interest.	held, who will be
I hereby apply for membership in the Placer County Historical Society and enclose \$ annual dues for the year.	
(Please Print)	
Name	
Address	
City and State and Zip	
Email address	_
Telephone	

Please Mail to:
Placer County Historical Society
P.O. Box 5643
Auburn, California 95604